Namn

Plac

Pojkar

1 Josef Jonsson
2 Edwill Johansson

Klass A

Peter Soderlund
Hans Velander
James Lindstrém
Per Ake Strindlund
S-1 Mellgvist
Mattias Brannstrém
Johan Hagstrém
Roger Henriksson
Tomas Johansson
Birgitta Malmgren
11 Bengt Neuman
Klass B

1 Dennis Johansson
Vaara

Erik Hjalmarsson
Felicia Vikstrom
Jesper Lindberg
Mikael Sjoblom
Mikael Lindmark
Alf Hjalmarsson
Hans Lindstrém
Denny Karlsson
Anitha Backstrom

Klass C

Erik Sjostrém
Jacob Lindstrém
Patric Jonsson
Magnus Vesterlund
Jens Dahlin

Einar Mattsson
Jonathan Jonsson
Fredrik Ljungberg

den 4 februari 2019
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Resultatlista

NT, Skonsberg Lordag

Nationell tavling den 26 juli 2014
Spelplats: Skénsbergs SK Nifo Filt

Klubb

Skdnsbergs SK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb

Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Skénsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Skoénsbergs SK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK

Skellefted Bangolfklubb

Skonsbergs SK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Skoénsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Umeé Bangolfklubb

Skonsbergs SK

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Skonsbergs SK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skoénsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK

Mjolby BGK

S1

76
93

37
38
40
41
39
34
41
41
35
39
37

49

46
42
48
51
45
44
45
48
60

41
36
51
50
53
49
63
48

S2

79
79

31
31
38
32
35
40
39
35
40
47
45

40

35
39
37
38
39
54
48
56
52

38
43
44
46
49
51
41
58

S3

80
88

39
41
32
39
40
41
37
41
42
41
48

32

45
46
45
41
52
44
51
55
48

50
55
44
43
43
46
43
43

235
260

107
110
110
112
114
115
117
117
117
127
130

121

126
127
130
130
136
142
144
159
160

129
134
139
139
145
146
147
149

Snitt

78,3
86,7

35,7
36,7
36,7
37,3
38,0
38,3
39,0
39,0
39,0
42,3
43,3

40,3

42,0
42,3
43,3
43,3
45,3
47,3
48,0
53,0
53,3

43,0
44,7
46,3
46,3
48,3
48,7
49,0
49,7

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt

Klass C
9 Maud Brunnstrém Umed Bangolfklubb 57 55 46 158 52,7
10 Lars-Goran Skonsbergs SK 55 48 56 159 53,0

Guldbrandsson

den 4 februari 2019 Sida 2 av



